

PROJECT LIBERTAD PARTNERS WITH SONY MUSIC GROUP TO EMPOWER NEWCOMER IMMIGRANT YOUTH ACROSS PENNSYLVANIA

Project Libertad is a proud recipient of a corporate donation from the Sony Music Group Social Justice Fund.

FEBRUARY 1, 2021, PHOENIXVILLE, PA – Project Libertad is proud to announce a partnership with Sony Music Group, designed to support Project Libertad's work with newcomer immigrant youth across Pennsylvania. Project Libertad is a proud recipient of a corporate donation from the Sony Music Group Social Justice Fund. This donation was made possible by the generosity of Sony Music Group, which has committed to aiding Project Libertad in its efforts to empower newcomer immigrant youth and their families by providing essential, youth-led and youth-centered legal and social services. Project Libertad envisions a world where all newcomer immigrant youth have access to the legal services, social services, academic support, and leadership opportunities needed to thrive.